2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
3.1
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
5.1
6.1
7.1
8.1
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
10.1
10.2
11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
12.1
13.1
13.2
14.1
14.2

KUSD-PBS (SD)
KUSD-World
KUSD-Create
KUSD-Kids
KSIN-PBS (1A)
KTIV

CW Network
MeTV
KTIV-Court TV
lon

Circle Network
CW Network
CBS14

MeTV

KTPTH

KCAU
KCAU-Mystery
KCAU-Laff
KCAU-Bounce
Local Access
Local Access-Games
KELO
KELO-UTV
KELO-ION
KELO-Escape
C-SPAN

RFD

RFD-HD
KPTH-Dabl
KPTH-Charge

14.3
14.4
19.1
22.1
26.1
27.1
27.11
27.12
27.13
27.14
28.1
29.1
30.1
31.1
32.1
33.1
34.1
35.1
37.1
38.1
39.1
40.1
41.1
42.1
43.1
44.1
4411
44.12
44.13
45.1

Cable TV Channel Guide

KTPH-Comet 46.1
KTPH-Stadium 47.1
FLIX 48.1
Lifetime 49.1
ESPN2 50.1
ESPNU 51.1
KSIN-PBS (1A) 52.1
KSIN-Kids 53.1
KSIN-World 53.4
KSIN-Create 54.1
TNT 55.1
USA 56.1
TBS 57.1
News Nation 60.1
CNN 61.1
HLN 62.1
Travel 63.1
Freeform 67.1
Discovery Channel 69.1
TLC 69.11
Cartoon Network 71.1
Disney Channel 71.11
TVLand 72.1
Nickelodeon 72.11
Food Network

HGTV

Fox

KPTH2

CBS

Turner Classic Movies

American Movie Classic

QvC

HSN
Weather Channel
Animal Planet
Outdoor

SyFy

FNC

FS1

FBN

FX

Comedy
Paramount
Hallmark
MTV

CMT
VH1

Inspire

B10

ESPN
A&E

NGEO

NFL

History Channel

Music Channels

78.1
78.2
78.3
78.4
78.5
78.6
78.7
78.8
78.9
78.10
78.11
78.12
78.13
78.14
78.15
78.16
78.17
78.18
78.19
78.20
78.21
78.22
78.23
78.24
78.25

Christian
Flashback 70
Jukebox Oldies
Everything 80's
Classic R'n'B
Hip-Hop/RB
Rock

Adult Alternative
Classic Rock
Alternative

Alt. Country
Country Classics
Hot Country

No Fences
Smooth Jazz
Jazz Masters
Romance Latino
Classic Masters
The Spa

The Chill Lounge
Easy Listening
Gospel

Hit List

Holiday Hits
Pop Adult



